JPA MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
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Division 044 - lkebukuro

Black Tier
Name Member # Team SL MP Mw Win Percentage Place
Hiraku Kamio 07464 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!l 9 1 1 100% 1
Nami Takada 08300 The Sushi Nights 6 2 2 100% 1
Akira Yamashita 02983 Sagittarius 6 4 4 100% 1
Akio Kobayashi 05413 Jiyukukan smallbear 9 6 5 83% 4
Takumi Kasama 05589 Jiyukukan Champion 9 10 8 80% 5
Maki Shikano 07466 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Firell 7 8 6 75% 6
Teppei Tanaka 06350 TEAM NEKOZO 7 7 5 71% 7
Tetsuya Endo 07465 The Sushi Nights 9 6 4 67% 8
Takuma Matsuda 01982 KU-MA-I! 9 8 5 63% 9
Yoshiteru Endo 07477 The Sushi Nights 6 5 3 60% 10
Yumi Hayata 04652 KU-MA-!! 8 7 4 57% 1"
Hisashi Makabe 07459 Isaka M37 9 7 4 57% 11
Ryo Sasaki 05800 Jiyukukan Champion 7 6 3 50% 13
Yohei Ito 06160 TEAM NEKOZO 7 7 3 43% 14
Kazuki Nakamura 07592 Isaka M37 7 7 3 43% 14
Kazuhiro Ozaki 05324 The Sushi Nights 6 7 3 43% 14
Taizo Kitano 03689 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!l 6 8 3 38% 17
Ryo Ajima 05590 Jiyukukan smallbear 7 6 2 33% 18
Kazuhiro Koguma 02022 Jiyukukan smallbear 9 3 1 33% 18
Kaori Ishikawa 02157 KU-MA-!! 6 7 2 29% 20
Yasuyuki Nikkuni 03036 Sagittarius 6 7 0 0% 21
White Tier

Name Member # Team SL MP MW Win Percentage Place
Masaru Kusakabe 06329 Jiyukukan smallbear 4 4 3 75% 1
Takeyuki Murayama 07952 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!l 4 7 5 71% 2
Osamu Ogiso 07969 The Sushi Nights 4 10 7 70% 3
Takaki Uemura 05797 Jiyukukan Champion 4 3 2 67% 4
Ayaka Kitajima 04033 Jiyukukan smallbear 4 8 5 63% 5
Yamato Otani 07043 TEAM NEKOZO 5 8 4 50% 6
Yasuhiro Ozaki 07544 KU-MA-!! 4 6 3 50% 6
Yorihide Terasaki 08609 Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!l 4 10 5 50% 6
Shinichi Minoike 07682 Isaka M37 4 7 3 43% 9
Tamiko Watanabe 08122 Isaka M37 4 5 2 40% 10
Hidetaka Kishi 07244 TEAM NEKOZO 5 8 3 38% 1
Keita Suzuki 05484 Sagittarius 5 8 3 38% 1
Yuta Fuijii 05798 Jiyukukan Champion 4 3 1 33% 13
Saori Nakazawa 05810 Sagittarius 4 10 3 30% 14
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Hideyuki Kuboki
Keniji Kinoshita
Hisato Abe

Green Tier

Name
Tomoko Ozaki

Megumi Yamamoto
Chiho Matsuo
Shingo Katsuyama
Sachio Katayama
Fumi Okubo
Fujimi Ozaki
Takahiro Miyagawa
Kana Sakuma
Shuniji Ide

Mizuho Irifune
Ayana Shirakata
Yuya Kimoto

Yuka Shigeji
Takumi Yamagiwa
Haruaki Taguchi
Mio Sugaya
Nozomi Onodera
Tatsuki Sakamoto
Asuka Tsurudono
Hiroaki Nakajima
Oozora Hasegawa
Kyosuke Inoue
Daichi Nakashima
Musashi Kamata

Azusa Tougou

06623
06236
07470

Member #
02418

07463
05691
07782
08298
06731
08756
06325
08124
07203
08577
07205
07462
08578
08302
05795
06755
07764
05711
08608
03223
07950
07475
08299
08808
08155

The Sushi Nights
Sagittarius
Isaka M37

Team

KU-MA-!!

KU-MA-!!

TEAM NEKOZO
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
KU-MA-!!

TEAM NEKOZO

The Sushi Nights
Jiyukukan smallbear

The Sushi Nights
Jiyukukan Champion
Jiyukukan smallbear
Jiyukukan smallbear
Sagittarius

Jiyukukan Champion
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Jiyukukan Champion
Jiyukukan Champion
Ikebukuro Gas Tank Fire!!
Sagittarius

Isaka M37

Sagittarius

Isaka M37

TEAM NEKOZO
KU-MA-!!

Isaka M37

TEAM NEKOZO
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